

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6676 OF 2008

M.P.POWER TRADING CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S LANCO AMARKANTAK POWER P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.
Mr.Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
For Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr.Arun Mohan, Adv.
For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Rana S.Biswas, Adv.
Mr.Somiran Borkataky, Adv.
Mr.Mridul Chakraborty, Adv.
For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr.Amit Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma ,Adv
Ms.Shobhana Masters, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master Court Master

(Veera Verma)