

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6676 OF 2008

M.P.POWER TRADING CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S LANCO AMARKANTAK POWER P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 30/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. g. Umopathy, Adv.
Mr. C. Selvaraj, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Adab Singh Kapoor, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

Mr. Matrugupta Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 and 4 are permitted to file
statement of case in three weeks time, finally, if it
is not already done.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER